07/19/23

Ballard High School JV
Beechwood High School
Bishop Brossart High School JV
Bourbon County JV

Bullitt East

Carroll County High School
Conner High School

Daviess County JV
Elizabeothion sk Sehesl
Franklin County HS JV

DATE TIME AGE LEVEL DIV
7/21/2023 6:00 PM JV Male
7/21/2023 7:30PM JV Male
7/21/2023 7:30PM JV Male
7/22/2023 8:00 AM JV Male
7/22/2023 8:00 AM JV Male
7/22/2023 8:00 AM JV Male
7/22/2023 9:30 AM JV Male
7/22/2023 9:30 AM JV Male
7/22/2023 11:00 AM JV Male
7/22/2023 11:00 AM JV Male
7/22/2023 11:00 AM  JV Male
7/22/2023 11:00 AM  JV Male
7/22/2023 12:30 PM  JV Male
7/22/2023 12:30 PM  JV Male
7/22/2023 12:30 PM  JV Male
7/22/2023 12:30 PM  JV Male
7/22/2023 2:00PM JV Male
7/22/2023 2:00PM JV Male
7/22/2023 2:00PM JV Male
7/22/2023 3:30PM JV Male
7/22/2023 3:30PM JV Male
7/22/2023 5:00PM JV Male
7/22/2023 5:00PM JV Male
7/22/2023 5:00PM JV Male
7/22/2023 5:00PM JV Male
7/22/2023 6:30PM JV Male
7/22/2023 6:30PM JV Male
7/23/2023 8:00 AM JV Male
7/23/2023 8:00 AM JV Male
7/23/2023 9:30 AM JV Male
7/23/2023 9:30 AM JV Male
7/23/2023 11:00 AM  JV Male
7/23/2023 11:00 AM  JV Male
7/23/2023 11:00 AM JV Male
7/23/2023 12:30 PM  JV Male
7/23/2023 12:30PM  JV Male
7/23/2023 12:30PM  JV Male
7/23/2023 2:00PM IV Male
7/23/2023 2:00PM JV Male
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BLUEGRASS
STATE GAMES

PRESEMTED BY

[TTH

SPOATING GOBDS

BOYS JV

GRC - Clark County JV

Lafayette High School JV
Madison Central High School
Madison Central High School JV 2
Madisonville North Hopkins
Male High School JV

Marshall County High School
Newport Central Catholic HS
North Hardin Christian School
Owensboro High School Boys JV

LOCATION

MST-13
MST-12
MST-13

MST-10
MST-14
MST-12
MST-10
MST-12
MST-10
MST-14
MST-12
MST-13
MST-01
MST-02
MST-12
MST-13
MST-14
MST-12
MST-13
MST-14
MST-13
MST-01
MST-02
MST-12
MST-13
MST-10
MST-14

MST-01
MST-09
MST-01
MST-09
MST-08
MST-09
MST-10
MST-02
MST-10
MST-14
MST-01
MST-02

HOME

Owensboro High School Boys JV
Daviess County JV
Madisonville North Hopkins

West Jessamine JV

Conner High School

North Hardin Christian School
GRC - Clark County JV

Madison Central High School
Bishop Brossart High School JV
Lafayette High School JV

Bullitt East

Carroll County High School
Thomas Nelson High School JV
Newport Central Catholic HS
Beechwood High School
Bourbon County JV

Daviess County JV

Madisonville North Hopkins
Owensboro High School Boys JV
Franklin County HS JV
Seettizh-Seheeldt

Male High School JV
Russellville High School JV
Somerset Independent School
Russell High School Boys Soccer
Ballard High School JV

Paul Laurence Dunbar High School JV

Madison Central High School JV 2
Carroll County High School
GRC - Clark County JV

Bishop Brossart High School JV
West Jessamine JV

Ballard High School JV
Madison Central High School
Male High School JV
Beechwood High School
Somerset Independent School
Bullitt East

Marshall County High School

Paul Laurence Dunbar High School JV
Russell High School Boys Soccer
Russellville High School JV
Seotiliah-Sehoal

Somerset Independent School
Thomas Nelson High School JV

West Jessamine JV

AWAY

Franklin County HS JV
Conner High School
North Hardin Christian School

Daviess County JV

Madisonville North Hopkins
Owensboro High School Boys JV
Franklin County HS JV
Seettizh-Seheeldt

Male High School JV

Russellville High School JV
Marshall County High School
Madison Central High School JV 2
Ballard High School JV

Paul Laurence Dunbar High School JV
Somerset Independent School
Russell High School Boys Soccer
North Hardin Christian School
GRC - Clark County JV

Conner High School

Madison Central High School
West Jessamine JV

Lafayette High School JV

Bishop Brossart High School JV
Bourbon County JV

Beechwood High School
Newport Central Catholic HS
Thomas Nelson High School JV

Marshall County High School
Bullitt East

SecottHigh-SchoolV

Lafayette High School JV
Newport Central Catholic HS

Paul Laurence Dunbar High School JV
Thomas Nelson High School JV
Russellville High School JV
Bourbon County JV

Russell High School Boys Soccer
Madison Central High School JV 2
Carroll County High School

TYPE

2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG

2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG

2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG



