

Ballard High School JV GRC - Clark County JV Beechwood High School Lafayette High School JV Bishop Brossart High School JV Madison Central High School **Bourbon County JV** Madison Central High School JV 2 Madisonville North Hopkins **Bullitt East** Carroll County High School Male High School JV Conner High School Marshall County High School Daviess County JV Newport Central Catholic HS Elizabethtown High School North Hardin Christian School Franklin County HS JV Owensboro High School Boys JV

Paul Laurence Dunbar High School JV Russell High School Boys Soccer Russellville High School JV Scott High School JV Somerset Independent School Thomas Nelson High School JV West Jessamine JV

DATE	TIME	AGE	LEVEL DIV	LOCATION	HOME	AWAY	TYPE
7/21/2023	6:00 PM	JV	Male	MST-13	Owensboro High School Boys JV	Franklin County HS JV	2023 BGSG
7/21/2023	7:30 PM	JV	Male	MST-12	Daviess County JV	Conner High School	2023 BGSG
7/21/2023	7:30 PM	JV	Male	MST-13	Madisonville North Hopkins	North Hardin Christian School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	8:00 AM	JV	Male	MST-10	West Jessamine JV	Daviess County JV	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	8:00 AM	JV	Male	MST-14	Conner High School	Madisonville North Hopkins	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	8:00 AM	JV	Male	MST-12	North Hardin Christian School	Owensboro High School Boys JV	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	9:30 AM	JV	Male	MST-10	GRC - Clark County JV	Franklin County HS JV	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	9:30 AM	JV	Male	MST-12	Madison Central High School	Scott High School JV	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	11:00 AM	JV	Male	MST-10	Bishop Brossart High School JV	Male High School JV	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	11:00 AM	JV	Male	MST-14	Lafayette High School JV	Russellville High School JV	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	11:00 AM	JV	Male	MST-12	Bullitt East	Marshall County High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	11:00 AM	JV	Male	MST-13	Carroll County High School	Madison Central High School JV 2	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	12:30 PM	JV	Male	MST-01	Thomas Nelson High School JV	Ballard High School JV	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	12:30 PM	JV	Male	MST-02	Newport Central Catholic HS	Paul Laurence Dunbar High School JV	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	12:30 PM	JV	Male	MST-12	Beechwood High School	Somerset Independent School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	12:30 PM	JV	Male	MST-13	Bourbon County JV	Russell High School Boys Soccer	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	2:00 PM	JV	Male	MST-14	Daviess County JV	North Hardin Christian School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	2:00 PM	JV	Male	MST-12	Madisonville North Hopkins	GRC - Clark County JV	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	2:00 PM	JV	Male	MST-13	Owensboro High School Boys JV	Conner High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	3:30 PM	JV	Male	MST-14	Franklin County HS JV	Madison Central High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	3:30 PM	JV	Male	MST-13	Scott High School JV	West Jessamine JV	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	5:00 PM	JV	Male	MST-01	Male High School JV	Lafayette High School JV	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	5:00 PM	JV	Male	MST-02	Russellville High School JV	Bishop Brossart High School JV	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	5:00 PM	JV	Male	MST-12	Somerset Independent School	Bourbon County JV	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	5:00 PM	JV	Male	MST-13	Russell High School Boys Soccer	Beechwood High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	6:30 PM	JV	Male	MST-10	Ballard High School JV	Newport Central Catholic HS	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	6:30 PM	JV	Male	MST-14	Paul Laurence Dunbar High School JV	Thomas Nelson High School JV	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	8:00 AM		Male	MST-01	Madison Central High School JV 2	Marshall County High School	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023		JV	Male		Carroll County High School	Bullitt East	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	9:30 AM	JV	Male	MST-01	GRC - Clark County JV	Scott High School JV	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	9:30 AM	JV	Male	MST-09	Bishop Brossart High School JV	Lafayette High School JV	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	11:00 AM	JV	Male	MST-08	West Jessamine JV	Newport Central Catholic HS	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	11:00 AM	JV	Male	MST-09	Ballard High School JV	Paul Laurence Dunbar High School JV	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	11:00 AM	JV	Male	MST-10	Madison Central High School	Thomas Nelson High School JV	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	12:30 PM	JV	Male	MST-02	Male High School JV	Russellville High School JV	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023		JV	Male		Beechwood High School	Bourbon County JV	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023		JV	Male		Somerset Independent School	Russell High School Boys Soccer	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023		JV	Mal		Bullitt East	Madison Central High School JV 2	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	2:00 PM	JV	Male	MST-02	Marshall County High School	Carroll County High School	2023 BGSG